COMFORTEO

Tristan sofa
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COMFORTEO

Tristan sofa

@) Cushions with
m Zig-zag springs High-resilience foam Polyurethane foam polyurethane-Silicone
filling

g Multi-chamber cushion

Dimensions:

250
197 250

68
45
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